© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle Ladies
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Ordering example: SF-SFH120-24L
Item No. Description Side Color Clearance Heel Height Weight 1
SF-SFH120-SSL-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
SF-SFH120-SSR-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
SF-SFH121-SSL-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
SF-SFH121-SSR-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
SF-SFH123-SSL-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
SF-SFH123-SSR-BKK Low profile women's prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 538g (19.2oz)
Seattle Ladies » Trulife Group, Ltd.
SS= Size (22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30)			   KK= Keel (2S, 2L, 3S, 3L, 4S, 4L, 5S, 5L, 6S, 6L). See below for more information.
1 Based on a 25cm foot
Seattle Ladies » Parts
Item No. Description Material Weight Limit
SF-SFB542 Seattle Foot Bolt (10M x 80mm) — n/a
SF-SFB540 Seattle Foot Bolt (10M x 55mm) — n/a
SF-SCA240 Foot Pyramid Titanium 166kg (366lbs)
Seattle Ladies » Keel Selection (KK)
Size <52 kg
(<115 lbs)
52–61 kg